Screen protector glass for Honor 90 Smart 5G
SKU: TESCRGLHO90SM5G
A screen protector for Honor 90 Smart 5G phones that features shock-resistant tempered
glass
This special protective screen is made from tempered glass, and ensures protection for your phone from little bumps and scratches. It
adheres well to the smartphone display, providing space for the camera and the microphone. It has been specifically designed
to absorb powerful impacts, so as to always ensure a perfect display.
In addition, the package includes a damp and a dry cloth to clean the glass of your smartphone before applying the glass screen
protector.
Features:
Material: tempered glass
Anti-shock
For Honor 90 Smart 5G
•
•
•
Screen protector glass for Honor 90 Smart 5G
SKU: TESCRGLHO90SM5G
Technical data
SKU: TESCRGLHO90SM5G
Depth: 0.0400 cm
Weight: 15 g
Camera lens protector: No
EAN: 8018417481048
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Type: Anti-shock screen protector, Tempered glass screen protector
Color: transparent
Material: Glass/Silicone
Finishing/Feature: Antiscratch, Transparent
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 15 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 110 mm
Height Pack: 205 mm
Weight Pack: 45 g
Width Inner: 90 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 410 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 300 g
Width Master: 390 mm
Amount Master: 96 Pz
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 5400 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it